RACV Resorts

Accommodation Types and Tariffs

15" July 2012 until 30™ June 2013

Auto Club Member Rates* Regular Accommodation Rates
(Non Member)
Low Shoulder High Low Shoulder High
Season Season Season Season Season Season
Suite
Inclusive of breakfast $190 $220 $250 $260 $300 $350

Daily Housekeeping Service
(single, double/ king bed only)

1 Bedroom Resort Apartment
Daily Housekeeping Service $200 $230 $260 $290 $330 $400
(single, double/twin)

1 Bedroom Sanctuary
Apartment

Daily Housekeeping Service
(single, double/twin)

$216 $246 $276 $300 $340 $410

2 Bedroom Resort Apartment

Weekly Service $266 $286 $321 $370 $400 $460
(up to 4 persons)

2 Bedroom Sanctuary
Apartment

Weekly Housekeeping Service $296 $311 $351 $400 $430 $490
(up to 4 persons)

3 Bedroom Sanctuary

Apartment $336 $356 $401 $460 $490 $560

Weekly Housekeeping Service
(up to 6 persons)

3 Bedroom Precinct Villa
Rooftop Spa OR
Courtyard Plunge Pool $336 $356 $401 $460 $490 $560
Weekly Housekeeping Service
(up to 6 persons) 3 night min stay

Additional charge for extra

person $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35
(Rollaway Bed- 2 & 3 Bed Apts only)

Conditions apply. All tariffs are valid from 1% July 2012 until 30 June 2013. GST inclusive and subject to review. All rooms
subject to availability. Tariffs are based on two persons per room, per night unless otherwise specified. Not valid in
conjunction with any other offer. Cancellation fees apply.

*Auto Club membership number must be quoted at time of booking and membership card presented on arrival for member
rates to apply.

High Season: Shoulder Season: Low Season:
1% November 2012 — 4™ November 2012 1% July 2012 — 15" July 2012 All other dates until 30 June 2013
24" December 2012 — 13" January 2013 22" September 2012 — 7" October 2012

29" March 2013 — 1% April 2013
2 night minimum during high season

Booking & Cancellation Policy To confirm your reservation a deposit is required at the time of booking.

Low/Shoulder Season: The equivalent of one night'’s tariff is required as a deposit.
Deposits will not be refunded for bookings cancelled within 48 hours (Low Season) or 7 days (Shoulder Season) of arrival.

High Season: Two night’s tariff is required as a deposit.
Deposits will not be refunded for bookings cancelled within 14 days of arrival.

RACV Noosa resort reserves the right to cancel bookings if the required deposit is not received.

For bookings please contact RACV Noosa Resort on 1300 273 962 or book online www.racv.com.au/noosa


http://www.racv.com.au/

